2025/26

MITTWOCH

Ahauser Damm

Borkener Damm

Kunstrasen 1

Kunstrasen 2

Hauptrasen

Asche

Hybrid

Zeit

Hélfte 1

Hélfte 2

Hélfte 1

Hélfte 2

Drittel 1

Drittel 2

Drittel 3

Hélfte 1 Hélfte 2

Drittel 1

Drittel 2 | Drittel 3

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

Bei einer dreifach Belegung erhalt

jeder ein Drittel des Platzes!

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

F2

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

19:00

19:15

21:00

Cc2

F1

F5

Ausweich A Jugend A2

21:15

21:30

21:45

22:00

Stand: 11.07.2025




